Classement National

amateurs FFC 1972

Miche! CORDLLER
Jacques Esclassan
Raymond Villemiane
Noé| Chavy
Bernard Bourreau
Jean-Claude Meunier
Raymend Martin
Claude Aiguaparses
Marce! Duchemin
Robert Jankowski
Régts Ovion
Claude Tollet
Daniel Leveau
Joseph Kerner
Patrick Béon
Charles Ganthon
Noél Geneste
Michel Fedrigo
Etienne Bouhiron
Hubert Arbes

Yves Bottazzl
Joseph Carletti
Jo8l Hauvieux
Roger Saladié
Jean-Claude Misac
Michet Pitard

Henri Berthillot

Guy Sibille

Claude Magni
Maurice Laforest
Alain Nogues
Patrick Perret
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Jean-Louis Danguillaume

Bernard Champion
Gilles Barteau
Jean-Marie Valade
Michel Charfier
Jean-Pierre Barbe
Jean-Pierre Guitard
Alain Bernard
Maurice Le Guilloux
Alain Meunier

Guy Mazet

Guy Lefeu

Daniel Voutat
Francis Duteil
Didier Godet

Jacky Chan Tsin
Jacky Chantelouve
André Kuhnel

Louis Coquelin
Jean-Michel Richeux
Jean-Paul Maho
Georges Talbourdet
Claude Chabane!
Yves Vignolles
Andre Romero
Jean Thomazeau
Gilbert Giraudon
Francis Dubreuil
Gilbert Favre

Alain Huby

Alain Mestet
Bernard Croyet
Guy Frosio

René Bleuze

Andeé Villepehet
André Corbeay
Jean Pinault
Jean-Yves Lebreton
Francts Quition
Gilbert Rapold
Danie! Salles

Joil Pailleux
Jacques Marquelte
Daniel Barjolin

Philipp Cheetham (Gr.-Bret.)

Rachel Dard

Jean Lamon
Rabert Ducreux
Paul-Lows Combes
Guy Dubois
Christian Bordier

CLASSEMENT NATIONAL 1972

\C St-Hilaire-de-Harcoudt/Nor.
CV Montastruc/Pyrénées
Bergerac/Aquitaine

ASBM Lyon/Lyonnais

CA Civray/Poitou-Charentes
VC Bourges/Origanais

ES Falaise/Normandie

CSM Puteaun/ile-de-France
0CC Laval/Bretagne

PS Le Creusol/Bourgagne

AC Boulogne-BillancourtdF
VC Santerre et Vermandois/Pic.
ES Falaise/Normandis

AS Carcassonne/Lang.-Roussilion
AC Boulogne-Billancourt1dF
AC Annonay/Dauphiné-Savole
UC Saint-Pourgain/Auvergne
Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

CO Cholet/Atlantique-Anjou
Anglet/Aquitaine

ECO Villeurbanne/Lyonnais

RO Annecy/Dauphind-Savoie
Bratta Sportif/Normandie

US Vic-Ferenzac/Pyréndes

LUV Aube Troyes/Champagne
US Pans/Poitou-Charentes

VC Dorlay/Lyannals

AC Boulogne-Billancourt/\dF
VC Langon/Aquitaine

US Vic-Ferenzac/Pyrénges

UG Lamballe/Lamballe

PTT Besangon/Franche-Comté
SC Nice/Cate d'Azur

CO Cholet/Atiantique-Anjou
Péd. Chantenay/Atlantique-Anjou
Libourme/Aquitaine

UC Besangon/Frariche-Comté
CA Bagles/Aquitaine

CSM Puteaux/lie-de-Franca
US Le Bouscat/Aquitaine

UC Saint-Briguc/Bretagne

VC Bourges/Oriéanais

UV St-Eloy-les-Mines/Auvergne
US Dunkerque/Flandres-Artois
VG Dorlay/Lyonnais

CRC Limoges/Limousin

AC Nersac/Poitou-Charentes
UV Caen/Normandie

ASEB Lyon/Lyonnais

ASBI Lyon/Lyonnais

UC Longjumeau/tie-de-France
UC Lamballe/Bretagne

ASA Lorient/Bretagne

UC Longjumeau/lie-de-France
UV Aube, Troyes/Champagne
AVE Chateaurouw/Orléanais
Péd. Tonneins/Aquitaine

US Pons/Poitou-Charentes
Bourges AC/Orléanais

CRC Limoges/Limousin

VC Dijon/Bourgogne

UC Saint-Brieuc/Bretagne

UC Longjumeau/lle-de-France
AC Boulagne-Billancourt/ldF
US Le Bouscat/Aquitaine

UV Fourmies/Flandras-Artois
UC Mehun-sur-Yévre/Oréanais
C Paitevin, Poiliers/Poftou-Char,
CC Bourré/Drléanais

PTT Nantes/Atlantique-Anjau
UC Montoire/Oriéanals

PTT StrasbourgfAlsace
Muret/Pyrénées

VG Alengon/Normandie

ECO Villeurbanne/Lyonnais
P&d. Tanneins/Aquitaine

UV Auba, Troyes/Champagne
AC Boulogne-Billancourt/dF
UC Saint-Pourcain/Auvergne
ASBM Lyon/Lyonnais

AC Boulogne-Billancourt/IdF
Bourges AG/Orléanais

EC Sainte-Foy/Aquitaine

283 p.
281 p,
278 p.
266 .
263 p.
254 p.
233 p.
225 p.
221p.
220 p.
220 p.
213 p.
204 p.
203 p.
198 p.
194 p.
191 p.
189 p.
188 p.
187 p.
179 p.
178 p.
178 p.
177 p.
176 p.
174 p.
170 p.
170 p.
170 p.
167 p.
160 p.
149 p,
147 p.
147 p.
147 p.
146 p.
146 p.
145 p.
144 p.
143 p.
143 p.
140 p.
139p.
138 p.
137 p.
136 p.
136 p.
136 p.
135p.
132 p.
132 p.
131 p
130 p.
130 p.
130 p.
127 p.
125p.
125 p.
124 p.
122 p.
121 p.
120 p.
19p.
118 p.
118 p.
1B p.
118p.
118p.
117 p.
116 p.
116 p.
116 p.
15p.
115 p.
114 p.
112p.
1Mp.
111 p.
1Mp.
Mp.
110p.
108 p.
108 p.

36 V.
27V,
15,
200
16w
18
14w
16w
12V,
19w
16V,
22w,
18 v.
22V
13w
18y,
18v

85
86
a7
a8
89
g0
L]

3
94
25
9

88
29

Jean Qupont
Jean-Paul Jourdan
Aimbale Denhaz
Jacques Champion
Guy Courtais
Maurice Chizat
Rofand Lalanne
Michel Jacquier
Christian Dolhats
Michel Roques
André Vielrecorbe
Jacky Troyard
André Laroudia
Jacky Hélion
Phitippe Bodier
Jean-Paul Loris

100 Jean-Plerre Puccianti
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VG Flers/Normandie
AVC Aix-en-Provence/Provence

108 p.
106 p.

Péd. Rémoisa, Relms/Champagne 106 p.

CO Cholet/Atiantique-Anjou
C. Poltevin, Poitiers/Paitou-Char.
ASBM Lyon/Lyonnals

CC Béam PawAquitaine

AC Annonay/Dauphiné-Savole
AC Boulogne-Billancourt/|dF
VC Eu-Bresle/Normandia

VC Maurs/Auvergne

Vel Naintré/Poitou-Charentes
CRC Limoges/Limousin

VC La Blanc/Orléanais

VS Mannaig/Orléanais

AC Boulogne-Billancaurt/idF
VC Auxerre/Bourgogne

LE "VICTOIRES-PRESTIGE" 1872

Michel COROLLER
Jacques Esclassan
Claude Tollst
Joseph Kemar
Nogél Chavy

VG Saint-Hilaire-de-Harcougt
GV Montastruc

VC Santerre et Vermandois
AS Carcassonne

ASBM Lyon

CLASSEMENT NATIONAL 1972 DES COMITES

ILE-DE-FRANCE
Aquitaine
Normandle
Lyonnais
Origanals
Bretagne
Poitou-Charenftes
Champagne
Atlantique-Anjou
Bourgogne
Pyrénées
Auvergng
Dauphiné-Savole
Picardie
Fandres-Artols

i Limousin
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Franche-Comté

Cote d'Azur

Alsace

Provence
Languedoc-Roussilion
Lorraine

37 PASSAGES EN PROS POUR 1973

Flandria-Shimano-Carpenter (Bel.) 283 p.
Jacques Esclassan (Pyrénées) Peugeot-BP-Michelin

Michel Coroller (Normandie)

Jean-Claude Meunier (Orl.)
Raymond Martin (Mormandie)
Claude Aigueparses (IdF)
Régls Ovion (lle-de-France)
Claude Tollet (Picardie)
Daniel Leveau (Normandie)
Charles Genthon (Daup.-Sav.)
Noél Geneste (Auvergne)

Peugeot-8P-Michelin
Gitane
Peugeot-BP-Michelin
Peugeot-BP-Michelin
Sonalor

108 p.
105p.
103p.
102p.
101 p.
101p.
101p.

2419 p.
2307 p.
2108 p.
1842 p.
1836 p.
1654 p.
1603 p.
1519 p.
1515p.
1504 p.
1395 p.
1311 p.
1234 p.,
1158
1157 p.
B1Gp.
753 p.
B8T p.
638 p.
636 p,
401 p.
ip.

281 p.
254 p.
233p.
225p.
220 p.
213p.

Flandria-Shimano-Carpenter (Bel.) 204 p.

De Kova-Lejeune
De Kova-Lejeuna

Joseph Carletti (Daup.-Savoie) De Kova-Lejeune

Joé! Hauvieux (Normandie)
Jean-Claude Misac (Champ.)
Michel Pitard (Poitou-Char,)
Guy Sibille (lle-de-France)
Claude Magn| (Aquitaing)
Alain Nogues (Bretagne)
Jean-Pierre Guitard (1dF)
Maurice Le Guilloux (Bre.)
André Romero (Aquitaine)
Bamard CGroyet (IdF)

Miche! Rogues (Normandie)
Martin Martinez (Bourgogne)
IVarcel Boishardy (Brefagne)
Henri-Paul Fin (A .-Artois)

194 p.
191p.
178 .

Flandria-Shimano-Carpenter (Bel) 178 p.
Flandria-Shimano-Carpenter (Bel) 176 p.

Gitane
Peugeot-BP-Michelin
Sonolor

Gitane
Peugeot-BP-Michelin
Gitane

SEUR (Espagne)
Gan-Mercier
Sonolor
Gan-Mercier

De Kova-Lejeune
Gitane

J.-André Hochart (Dauph.-Sav.) De Kova-Lejeune
Flandria-Shimano-Carpenter (Bel) 71 p.

Roger Legeay (Normandie)
Jean-Plerre Guillemot (Bret)
Bernard Masson (Fl-Artois)
Richard Podesta (Céte d'Azun
Jean-Jacques Fussien (Pic.)
Gérard Godier (lle-de-France)
Pigrra Tosi (lle-de-France)
Jean-Claude Baud (Auvergne)
Gérard Olbé {Flandres-Artois)
Daniel Vermeulen (Normand.)
Claude Dubost (Normandie)

Sonolor

Gitane

De Kova-Lejeune
Bic

De Kova-Lejeune
Gitane

De Kova-Lejeune
De Kova-Lejeune
De Kova-Lejeune
De Kova-Lejeuns

174p.
170 p.
170 p.
160 p.
144 p.
143p.
125p.
119p.

65p.
53p.
50p.
47 p.
Mp.
3p
15p.
15p.




